Datasheet
DLI LED Dimmable Downlight 5W to 7W, IP44
CAT NO.  DLI7001, DLI7002, DLI7003, DLI7003BL, DLI7004, DLI7004BL, DLI9001, DLI9002,
DLI9003, DLI9003BL, DLI9004, DLI9004BL DLI12501, DLI12502
Cat no. Description Ceiling
cut-out Wattage Ceiling
depth
Fascia
size Lumens Colour
temp
Beam
angle CRI IP rating
DLI7001 Warm white / white finish 70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 505lm 3000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI7002 Cool white /white finish  70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 515lm 4000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI7003
Warm white / brushed
chrome finish
70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 505lm 3000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI7003BL Warm white / Black finish 70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 505lm 3000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI7004
Cool white / brushed
chrome finish
70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 515lm 4000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI7004BL Cool white / Black finish 70mm Ø 5W 66mm 94mm Ø 515lm 4000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI9001 Warm white / white finish 90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 700lm 3000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI9002 Cool white / white finish 90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 820lm 4000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI9003
Warm white / brushed
chrome finish
90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 700lm 3000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI9003BL Warm white / Black finish 90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 700lm 3000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI9004
Cool white / brushed
chrome finish
90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 820lm 4000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI9004BL Cool white / Black finish 90mm Ø 7W 70mm 110mm Ø 820lm 4000K 85° 80+ IP44
DLI12501 Warm white / white finish 125mm Ø 7W 76mm 150mm Ø 750lm 3000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI12502 Cool white / white finish 125mm Ø 7W 76mm 150mm Ø 880lm 4000K 90° 80+ IP44
DLI125 SeriesDLI70 SeriesDLI70 Series (Black DLI7003BL) DLI90 Series
Legrand - AUS
1300 369 777

84
9
DLI90
DLI70
DLI125
Single product
Cat No Single Barcode Dimensions Weight
DLI7001 9321001455134 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI7002 9321001455141 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI7003 9321001455493 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI7003BL 9321001481270 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI7004 9321001455509 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI7004BL 9321001481294 100 x 100 x 80mm 220g
DLI9001 9321001451655 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI9002 9321001451662 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI9003 9321001455479 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI9003BL 9321001481317 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI9004 9321001455486 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI9004BL 9321001481331 118 x 118 x 90mm 265g
DLI12501 9321001451679 161 x 161 x 98mm 333g
DLI12502 9321001451686 161 x 161 x 98mm 333g
DLI70 Outer box (Qty 48)